
2018101 FS Mini Masters
GS 14

1

2

TSA051330

TSA50370

FS

FS

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Leane ENGELBRECHT 6-3, 6-1

3

4

TSA051293

TSA05445

NC

FS

Ninke NEL

Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA051274

TSA048702

FS

FS

Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA048682

TSA048315

FS

FS

Jana  RHEEDER

[2] Anzel VAN ZYL 7-6(4), 6-4

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

7-6, 6-4

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL

[2] Anzel VAN ZYL

7-5, 6-4

[1] Anke  HEYNS

[2] Anzel VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-0

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL 6-1, 6-4

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL

Leane ENGELBRECHT

Ninke NEL 6-3, 4-6, 10-8

Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Jana  RHEEDER 4-6, 6-1, 12-10

Leane ENGELBRECHT

Jana  RHEEDER

6-3, 6-2

Jana  RHEEDER

Ninke NEL

Cayla  SCHEEPERS 6-0, 6-1

Cayla  SCHEEPERS
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